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MDwise Outreach Team 
 
 
Kathleen Daly Kline, Outreach Manager  
574.933.4455 
Kathleen@indianawellnessconsultants.com 
 
Northwest  
Kim Eldridge 
219.871.9133 
Kim@indianawellnessconsultants.com 
 
Monica Cavinder  
219.221.1559 
Monica@indianawellnessconsultants.com 
 
North Central  
Amy Kanouse 
574.993.4542 
Amy@indianawellnessconsultants.com 
 
Tamika Saunders 
678.933.8824 
Tamika@indianawellnessconsultants.com 
 
East Central 
Peggy Hensley 
765-278-2274 
Peg@indianawellnessconsultants.com 
 
Southwest 
Krista Seaton  
812-204-0531 
Krista@indianawellnessconsultants.com 
 
 
 
 
 
Lower West Central (Vigo, Vermillion, Parke, Putnam, Clay, Owen, Green, 
Sullivan) 

mailto:MonicaCavinder@gmail.com
mailto:tmsaunders001@icloud.com
mailto:pfisher87@gmail.com
mailto:krista.seaton@gmail.com
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Becky Klingele 
812.249.3920 
Becky@indianawellnessconsultants.com 
 
Upper West Central (Tippecanoe, White, Carroll, Fountain, Warren, Montgomery, 
Benton, Clinton) 
Claire Ayala  
317. 501. 0633  
Claire@indianawellnessconsultants.com  
 
Southeast 
Kelly Lowry 
812. 350.5199 
Kelly@indianawellnessconsultants.com  
 
Northeast 
Delibera Scott 
260.410.9186 
Dee@indianawellnessconsultants.com  
 
Central 
Shalonda Gilbert 
317.822.7282 
sgilbert@mdwise.org 
 
Melissa Simmons, Outreach Manager 
317-822-7352 
msimmons@mdwise.org 
 
 

mailto:Claire@indianawellnessconsultants.com
mailto:Kelly@indianawellnessconsultants.com
mailto:Dee@indianawellnessconsultants.com
mailto:sgilbert@mdwise.org
mailto:msimmons@mdwise.org
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